

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11654/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2011 in CR No.1117/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DILIP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANTO DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. Shiwani Mahipal, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Neha Kedia, Adv. for
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, learned counsel for the petitioner prays
for time for filing rejoinder-affidavit.
Same may be done within four weeks.
List the matter thereafter.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|